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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yadira Ayala332

Pacific West

9.250 9.475 9.5759.425 37.725
3 2 1 1 1

1

Breanna Covington260

Clovis
9.375 9.300 9.2508.975 36.900

1 3 4 4 2

2

Mariah Lark338

Pacific West

9.300 9.500 9.3008.575 36.675

2 1 5 3 3

3

Nicole O'Connor379

Technique

8.900 8.750 9.4259.400 36.475

6 7 2 2 4

4

Kailey Wann352

Redwood Empire

9.000 9.075 9.0509.200 36.325

5 5 3 8 5

5

Mariko Kaku320

Liberty

9.225 9.100 9.0758.400 35.800

4 4 6T 7 6

6

Isabella Dyc-O'Neal363

Santa Cruz

8.675 8.000 9.1508.400 34.225

7 10 6T 5 7

7

Sara Doria319

Liberty

8.200 8.625 9.1008.250 34.175

9 8 9 6 8

8

Ariana Gonzales219

Athletic Horizons

8.500 8.875 8.9007.725 34.000

8 6 11 9T 9

9

Julia Bellamy303

Gymtowne

7.900 8.400 8.9008.275 33.475

11 9 8 9T 10

10

Tori Fountain218

Athletic Horizons

8.100 7.825 7.8508.000 31.775

10 11 10 11 11

11
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Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Israel335

Pacific West
9.600 9.600 9.7259.600 38.525

1 1 1 1 1

1

Kylie Gordon333

Pacific West

9.425 9.325 9.6759.450 37.875

4 2 2 2 2

2

Marcela Matheus278

Edge

9.500 9.200 9.5259.150 37.375

2T 3T 4 3 3

3

Lauren Claus-Smith299

Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 9.075 9.1759.425 36.075

8T 5 3 8 4

4

Karina Ardley350

Redwood Empire

8.900 8.900 9.5008.675 35.975

5 6 5 4 5

5

Julia Samaniego290

Golden Bear

8.350 9.200 9.3008.325 35.175

10 3T 9 5 6

6

Elaine Silverman287

Gold Star

8.725 8.550 8.9758.400 34.650

6 9 7 9 7

7

Alison Lundquist280

Elite

9.500 7.450 9.2008.350 34.500

2T 11 8 7 8

8

Ellery Carbone296

GymWorld

8.525 8.675 8.7508.200 34.150

7 8 11 10 9

9

Elizabeth Jordan222

Auburn

8.400 8.750 8.0008.525 33.675

8T 7 6 11 10

10

Rylee Daugherty306

High Definition

7.800 8.300 9.2258.250 33.575

11 10 10 6 11

11
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Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Callan383

Twisters

9.475 9.550 9.6009.175 37.800
3 1 5T 1 1

1

Lucy McLeod314

Head Over Heels

9.500 9.350 9.4009.475 37.725

2 3 2 7 2

2

Briana Pearson388

West Valley

9.275 9.450 9.5509.175 37.450

4T 2 5T 2 3

3

Makayla Garland249

Champion

9.275 9.075 9.4759.575 37.400

4T 8 1 3T 4

4

Rhiannon Buttitta374

Technique

9.025 9.100 9.3509.150 36.625

7 7 7 8 5

5

Jaclyn Kirby252

Champion

9.200 8.500 9.4509.350 36.500

6 11 3 5T 6

6

Hannah Bedford232

Byers Roseville

9.000 9.300 9.2008.900 36.400

8 4 9T 10 7

7

Allison Flores357

San Mateo

8.900 8.950 9.4758.900 36.225

9 9 9T 3T 8

8

Maya Crawford286

Gold Star

8.400 9.125 9.4509.125 36.100

11 5T 8 5T 9

9

Haley Romero257

Champions Acad
9.525 9.125 9.2507.550 35.450

1 5T 13 9 10

10

Tatiana Sisneros269

Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.650 8.8509.225 34.975

12 10 4 13 11

11

Jessica McPeek321

Liberty

8.525 8.325 8.9758.875 34.700

10 13 11 12 12

12

Alyssa Ayala298

Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.350 9.0507.750 33.350

13 12 12 11 13

13
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eishlee Jasa336

Pacific West

9.550 9.650 9.6259.275 38.100
3 1 6 1 1

1

Kiyoko Mangrobang340

Pacific West

9.500 9.500 9.5509.325 37.875

4 2 4 2T 2

2

Yesenia Solorzano208

Airborne

8.800 9.450 9.5259.700 37.475

10 3 1 4 3

3

Hannah Knoot358

San Mateo

9.100 9.425 9.5509.300 37.375

6 4 5 2T 4

4

Asia Stephens244

CYC
9.650 9.125 9.3009.025 37.100

1 6 8T 8 5

5

Kelsey Celaya355

San Mateo

9.575 9.000 9.3509.025 36.950

2 7 8T 7 6T

6T

Samantha Jower276

Edge

8.875 9.175 9.5009.400 36.950

8T 5 2 5 6T

6T

Ciara Alcanices227

Byers Elk Grove

9.275 8.650 9.3759.375 36.675

5 9 3 6 8

8

Mikaela Heisler300

Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.600 9.2759.150 35.900

8T 10 7 9 9

9

Julia Howard224

Bay Island

8.375 8.750 9.2508.725 35.100

12 8 10 10 10

10

Sydney Holmes301

Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.000 9.0258.475 34.525

7 11 12 12T 11

11

Calyssa Nues382

Top Flight

8.625 7.675 9.0258.700 34.025

11 13 11 12T 12

12

Veronica Contreras246

Champion

8.275 7.750 9.1258.000 33.150

13 12 13 11 13

13
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